
Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 63  PAZDERÁK Marek / POTEMRA Patrik  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:06.030 2:04.828 2:02.528 6:13.386

2 61  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:10.778 2:08.762 2:09.809 6:29.349 15.963

3 57  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 2:11.466 2:10.546 2:09.601 6:31.613 18.227

4 41  KOLEK Jakub  Citroën C2 R2 2:12.409 2:11.404 2:10.616 6:34.429 21.043

5 39  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 2:14.092 2:12.288 2:11.660 6:38.040 24.654

6 23  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 2:13.727 2:10.240 2:15.640 6:39.607 26.221

7 21  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 2:15.860 2:13.648 2:13.388 6:42.896 29.510

8 54  BRANIŠA Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 2:15.756 2:18.305 2:15.528 6:49.589 36.203

9 44  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 2:19.028 2:15.704 2:16.182 6:50.914 37.528

10 38  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 2:20.106 2:16.159 2:14.935 6:51.200 37.814

11 35  RIŠPÁN Ladislav  Suzuki Baleno 2:17.234 2:18.103 2:16.913 6:52.250 38.864

12 24  TOTH Mario  Škoda 120 S 2:18.435 2:17.082 2:18.132 6:53.649 40.263

13 2  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 2:19.582 2:17.494 2:16.994 6:54.070 40.684

14 37  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 2:20.384 2:17.693 2:18.043 6:56.120 42.734

15 43  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:21.057 2:17.366 2:17.982 6:56.405 43.019

16 36  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 2:19.791 2:18.093 2:19.303 6:57.187 43.801

17 26  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 2:20.173 2:17.464 2:20.451 6:58.088 44.702

18 25  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 2:21.553 2:18.118 2:19.302 6:58.973 45.587

19 56  BÉREŠ Róbert / BÉREŠOVÁ Katarína  Peugeot 306 Gti 2:16.214 2:26.574 2:18.105 7:00.893 47.507

20 50  TAKÁCS Zsolt  Citroën Xsara Vts 2:23.400 2:19.627 2:18.630 7:01.657 48.271

21 10  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW e36 2:22.821 2:22.200 2:17.290 7:02.311 48.925

22 47  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:22.816 2:21.321 2:19.395 7:03.532 50.146

23 40  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 2:23.067 2:21.507 2:19.050 7:03.624 50.238

24 9  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 2:26.851 2:19.337 2:17.670 7:03.858 50.472

25 11  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW e30 2:24.364 2:21.998 2:19.202 7:05.564 52.178

26 12  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 2:23.174 2:23.543 2:19.911 7:06.628 53.242

27 52  KOVÁČ Jozef / BARNA Jakub  Ford Escort 2:23.844 2:22.711 2:22.445 7:09.000 55.614
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28 22  DOMBY Rudolf  BMW e36 Compact 2:17.746 2:17.154 2:34.567 7:09.467 56.081

29 45  FLOREK Jozef / LELÁKOVÁ Agáta  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:25.213 2:23.804 2:22.065 7:11.082 57.696

30 20  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 2:23.287 2:20.484 2:27.640 7:11.411 58.025

31 59  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Subaru Impreza 2:26.965 2:22.715 2:22.247 7:11.927 58.541

32 42  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:32.865 2:24.829 2:15.746 7:13.440 1:00.054

33 18  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW e36 2:26.328 2:21.397 2:26.962 7:14.687 1:01.301

34 55  BARKASZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 2:31.103 2:22.422 2:22.214 7:15.739 1:02.353

35 53  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 2:28.097 2:25.995 2:23.616 7:17.708 1:04.322

36 31  ŠTARK Bohuslav  Škoda Favorit 2:27.135 2:27.515 2:26.635 7:21.285 1:07.899

37 16  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 2:29.981 2:27.768 2:24.882 7:22.631 1:09.245

38 48  PROKŠA Jakub / KRIŠŤÁKOVÁ Patrícia  Suzuki Swift 2:37.109 2:31.881 2:31.411 7:40.401 1:27.015

39 34  PUČAN Martin / CHOVANOVÁ Monika  Škoda Felicia 2:30.460 2:29.823 2:40.200 7:40.483 1:27.097

40 49  KISS Peter ml. / CSANTAVERI Dániel  VW Golf 2:35.894 2:34.892 2:32.034 7:42.820 1:29.434

41 17  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 2:49.974 2:28.348 2:25.729 7:44.051 1:30.665

42 32  GEDEON Ľubomír  Škoda Favorit 2:44.126 2:29.993 2:31.153 7:45.272 1:31.886

43 58  KISS Peter st. / SZUNYOGH Csaba  VW Golf 2:39.545 2:32.296 2:36.344 7:48.185 1:34.799

44 33  VALUŠEK Tomáš  Škoda Felicia 2:36.925 2:42.419 2:33.567 7:52.911 1:39.525

45 19  VALAS Jozef  Lada VFTS 2:39.723 2:38.600 2:37.415 7:55.738 1:42.352

46 13  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 2:47.708 2:33.538 2:36.998 7:58.244 1:44.858

47 29  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 2:39.811 2:36.416 2:45.178 8:01.405 1:48.019

48 5  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:43.443 2:37.911 2:40.336 8:01.690 1:48.304

49 6  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 2:49.103 2:43.263 2:40.957 8:13.323 1:59.937

50 7  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Toyota Celica 2:44.740 2:46.673 2:44.123 8:15.536 2:02.150

51 3  KOREC Miroslav / SOPKO Tomáš  Vaz 2105 2:57.286 2:42.046 2:40.511 8:19.843 2:06.457

52 1  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett / KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 2:59.974 2:45.225 2:41.296 8:26.495 2:13.109

53 15  FAFRÁK Lukáš / CZIPRUSZ Cyntia  Lada 2107 2:53.340 2:47.172 2:55.836 8:36.348 2:22.962

54 8  FERENCOVÁ Marta  Lada VFTS 2:55.339 2:52.764 2:48.471 8:36.574 2:23.188

55 46  TUTKO Daniel / GALLOVIČ Mario  Citroën C2 3:13.477 2:39.820 3:19.759 9:13.056 2:59.670

64  BÉREŠ Jozef  Mazda 323 4WD

30  ŠTARK Slavomír / ŠTARKOVÁ Veronika  Škoda 130 GL

60  SZOMBATHY Csaba  Audi A4

14  FÉHER Viktor / KOMJÁTHY Róbert  Lada 2107

28  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120



27  ŠALATA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 39  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 2:14.092 2:12.288 2:11.660 6:38.040

2 38  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 2:20.106 2:16.159 2:14.935 6:51.200 13.160

3 35  RIŠPÁN Ladislav  Suzuki Baleno 2:17.234 2:18.103 2:16.913 6:52.250 14.210

4 37  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 2:20.384 2:17.693 2:18.043 6:56.120 18.080

5 36  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 2:19.791 2:18.093 2:19.303 6:57.187 19.147

6 40  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 2:23.067 2:21.507 2:19.050 7:03.624 25.584

7 31  ŠTARK Bohuslav  Škoda Favorit 2:27.135 2:27.515 2:26.635 7:21.285 43.245

8 34  PUČAN Martin / CHOVANOVÁ Monika  Škoda Felicia 2:30.460 2:29.823 2:40.200 7:40.483 1:02.443

9 32  GEDEON Ľubomír  Škoda Favorit 2:44.126 2:29.993 2:31.153 7:45.272 1:07.232

10 33  VALUŠEK Tomáš  Škoda Felicia 2:36.925 2:42.419 2:33.567 7:52.911 1:14.871

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 41  KOLEK Jakub  Citroën C2 R2 2:12.409 2:11.404 2:10.616 6:34.429

2 44  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 2:19.028 2:15.704 2:16.182 6:50.914 16.485

3 43  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:21.057 2:17.366 2:17.982 6:56.405 21.976

4 47  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:22.816 2:21.321 2:19.395 7:03.532 29.103

5 45  FLOREK Jozef / LELÁKOVÁ Agáta  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:25.213 2:23.804 2:22.065 7:11.082 36.653

6 42  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:32.865 2:24.829 2:15.746 7:13.440 39.011

7 48  PROKŠA Jakub / KRIŠŤÁKOVÁ Patrícia  Suzuki Swift 2:37.109 2:31.881 2:31.411 7:40.401 1:05.972

8 5  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:43.443 2:37.911 2:40.336 8:01.690 1:27.261

9 46  TUTKO Daniel / GALLOVIČ Mario  Citroën C2 3:13.477 2:39.820 3:19.759 9:13.056 2:38.627

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 57  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 2:11.466 2:10.546 2:09.601 6:31.613

2 54  BRANIŠA Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 2:15.756 2:18.305 2:15.528 6:49.589 17.976

3 56  BÉREŠ Róbert / BÉREŠOVÁ Katarína  Peugeot 306 Gti 2:16.214 2:26.574 2:18.105 7:00.893 29.280

4 50  TAKÁCS Zsolt  Citroën Xsara Vts 2:23.400 2:19.627 2:18.630 7:01.657 30.044
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5 52  KOVÁČ Jozef / BARNA Jakub  Ford Escort 2:23.844 2:22.711 2:22.445 7:09.000 37.387

6 55  BARKASZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 2:31.103 2:22.422 2:22.214 7:15.739 44.126

7 53  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 2:28.097 2:25.995 2:23.616 7:17.708 46.095

8 49  KISS Peter ml. / CSANTAVERI Dániel  VW Golf 2:35.894 2:34.892 2:32.034 7:42.820 1:11.207

9 58  KISS Peter st. / SZUNYOGH Csaba  VW Golf 2:39.545 2:32.296 2:36.344 7:48.185 1:16.572

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 63  PAZDERÁK Marek / POTEMRA Patrik  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:06.030 2:04.828 2:02.528 6:13.386

2 61  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:10.778 2:08.762 2:09.809 6:29.349 15.963

3 59  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Subaru Impreza 2:26.965 2:22.715 2:22.247 7:11.927 58.541

4 7  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Toyota Celica 2:44.740 2:46.673 2:44.123 8:15.536 2:02.150

64  BÉREŠ Jozef  Mazda 323 4WD

60  SZOMBATHY Csaba  Audi A4

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 23  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 2:13.727 2:10.240 2:15.640 6:39.607

2 24  TOTH Mario  Škoda 120 S 2:18.435 2:17.082 2:18.132 6:53.649 14.042

3 26  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 2:20.173 2:17.464 2:20.451 6:58.088 18.481

4 25  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 2:21.553 2:18.118 2:19.302 6:58.973 19.366

5 29  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 2:39.811 2:36.416 2:45.178 8:01.405 1:21.798

30  ŠTARK Slavomír / ŠTARKOVÁ Veronika  Škoda 130 GL

4  ŠTARKOVÁ Veronika / ŠTARK Slavomír  Škoda 130 GL

28  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120

27  ŠALATA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 21  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 2:15.860 2:13.648 2:13.388 6:42.896

2 9  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 2:26.851 2:19.337 2:17.670 7:03.858 20.962

3 22  DOMBY Rudolf  BMW e36 Compact 2:17.746 2:17.154 2:34.567 7:09.467 26.571

4 20  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 2:23.287 2:20.484 2:27.640 7:11.411 28.515

TRIEDA 4
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5 18  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW e36 2:26.328 2:21.397 2:26.962 7:14.687 31.791

6 16  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 2:29.981 2:27.768 2:24.882 7:22.631 39.735

7 17  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 2:49.974 2:28.348 2:25.729 7:44.051 1:01.155

8 19  VALAS Jozef  Lada VFTS 2:39.723 2:38.600 2:37.415 7:55.738 1:12.842

9 6  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 2:49.103 2:43.263 2:40.957 8:13.323 1:30.427

10 15  FAFRÁK Lukáš / CZIPRUSZ Cyntia  Lada 2107 2:53.340 2:47.172 2:55.836 8:36.348 1:53.452

11 8  FERENCOVÁ Marta  Lada VFTS 2:55.339 2:52.764 2:48.471 8:36.574 1:53.678

14  FÉHER Viktor / KOMJÁTHY Róbert  Lada 2107

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 10  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW e36 2:22.821 2:22.200 2:17.290 7:02.311

2 11  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW e30 2:24.364 2:21.998 2:19.202 7:05.564 3.253

3 12  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 2:23.174 2:23.543 2:19.911 7:06.628 4.317

4 13  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 2:47.708 2:33.538 2:36.998 7:58.244 55.933

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 2  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 2:19.582 2:17.494 2:16.994 6:54.070

2 3  KOREC Miroslav / SOPKO Tomáš  Vaz 2105 2:57.286 2:42.046 2:40.511 8:19.843 1:25.773

3 1  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett / KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 2:59.974 2:45.225 2:41.296 8:26.495 1:32.425

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 9  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 2:26.851 2:19.337 2:17.670 7:03.858

2 5  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:43.443 2:37.911 2:40.336 8:01.690 57.832

3 6  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Anna  BMW 1 2:49.103 2:43.263 2:40.957 8:13.323 1:09.465

4 7  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Toyota Celica 2:44.740 2:46.673 2:44.123 8:15.536 1:11.678

5 8  FERENCOVÁ Marta  Lada VFTS 2:55.339 2:52.764 2:48.471 8:36.574 1:32.716

4  ŠTARKOVÁ Veronika / ŠTARK Slavomír  Škoda 130 GL
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Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 47  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:22.816 2:21.321 2:19.395 7:03.532

2 48  PROKŠA Jakub / KRIŠŤÁKOVÁ Patrícia  Suzuki Swift 2:37.109 2:31.881 2:31.411 7:40.401 36.869

3 29  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 2:39.811 2:36.416 2:45.178 8:01.405 57.873

4 15  FAFRÁK Lukáš / CZIPRUSZ Cyntia  Lada 2107 2:53.340 2:47.172 2:55.836 8:36.348 1:32.816

30  ŠTARK Slavomír / ŠTARKOVÁ Veronika  Škoda 130 GL

4  ŠTARKOVÁ Veronika / ŠTARK Slavomír  Škoda 130 GL

14  FÉHER Viktor / KOMJÁTHY Róbert  Lada 2107

28  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 16  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ A  BMW e36 2:29.981 2:27.768 2:24.882 7:22.631

2 13  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 2:47.708 2:33.538 2:36.998 7:58.244 35.613

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2


